Zia Action Handgun: 14Feb26




Stage 1
Shooter
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Bryan Maglidt
C] Melvin
Robert Gurney
David Beuzekom
Craig Bennett
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Kent Jones

Chad Melvin
Scott Edwards
Dominic Kratos
Bill Everett
Michael Garcia
Tan Scott
Fernando Barela
Benjamin Womble
Mark Holmen
Lyn Carter

Ben Dainty

Chris Tafoya

Vic Echeverria
Lonnie McKnight
Ian Holmes
Thomas Lopez
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Candace percifull
Wayne McKnight
Terri Harwood
Eli Dainty

Bryan Burrows
Tim Johnson
Jimmiie Louis Russell
david sutter
Michelle LeClair
Kaylynn McKnight
Nate Eskey

Div Time
Optics  20.71
Optics  23.19
HiCap 22.11
Optics  25.18
Optics  27.08
Optics  23.22
HiCap 29.34
HiCap 26.39
Optics  26.52
HiCap 30.70
Optics  28.68
Optics  20.14

Carry-§ 32.84
HiCap 28.50
HiCap 21.63
Optics  34.21
Optics  33.97
Optics  34.84
HiCap 31.93
Liml0 32.51
Optics  32.44
HiCap 38.18
Optics  35.51
Optics  40.44
Optics  43.18
Lim10 36.89
HiCap 36.54
HiCap 3431
HiCap 31.10
Optics  47.01
Optics  41.14
Optics  44.82
Optics  46.71
HiCap 55.31
HiCap 32.60
Optics  63.98

PCC  52.15
HiCap 70.84
Optics  72.53
Optics

R
16
22
17
20
17
13
21
13
19
18
18
10
23
18
11
22
22
20
17
17
22
17
18
16
24
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14
19
17
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11
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14
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13
12
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NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

110
118
104
116
113
96
11
105
104
114
105
I3
119
101
16
118
116
116
104
104
99
113
105
112
120
99
91
89
91
115
93
101
105
109
64
120
95
86
15
0

§.31
5.09
410
4.61
411
4.13
3.99
3.98
3.92
311
3.66
3.62
3.62
3.54
3.51
3.44
341
3.33
3.26
3.20
3.05
2.96
2.96
.11
2.14
2.68
2.69
2.99
2.51
2.45
2.26
2.29
2.29
1.91
1.96
1.88
1.80
1.21
1.03
0.00

Pct
100.0%
95.8%
88.6%
86.7%
18.6%
11.8%
15.1%
14.9%
13.8%
69.9%
68.9%
68.2%
68.2%
66.7%
66.2%
64.8%
64.3%
62.1%
61.3%
60.2%
51.5%
55.1%
55.1%
52.1%
51.6%
50.5%
50.0%
43.8%
43.4%
46.1%
42.6%
42.4%
42.3%
3.1%
31.0%
35.3%
33.9%
22.9%
19.5%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Bill Everett

Ben Dainty
Emie Simpson

C] Melvin

Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Chad Melvin
Michael Garcia
Ian Scott

Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
Bryan Burrows
Tim Johnson
Michelle LeClair
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Bryan Maglidt
Robert Gurney
David Beuzekom
Craig Bennett
Kent Jones

Scott Edwards
Dominic Kratos
Fernando Barela
Benjamin Womble
Mark Holmen
Chris Tafoya
Lonnie McKnight
Ian Holmes
Thomas Lopez
Candace percifull
Wayne McKnight
Terri Harwood
Eli Dainty
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Kaylynn McKnight
Nate Eskey
david sutter

Div
Carry-S
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
PCC

Score
3.62
3.20
2.68
410
3.99
3.98
31
3.54
3.51
3.26
2.96
2.65
2.59
2.51
1.91
1.96
121
531
5.09
4,61
411
413
3.92
3.66
3.62
3.44
341
3.33
3.05
2.96
2.11
2.14
2.45
2.26
2.25
2.25
1.88
1.03
0.00
1.80

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
83.9%
100.0%
84.8%
84.6%
18.9%
15.3%
141%
69.2%
62.9%
56.4%
55.1%
54.1%
41.9%
41.1%
25.8%
100.0%
95.8%
86.7%
18.6%
11.8%
13.8%
68.9%
68.2%
64.8%
64.3%
62.1%
51.5%
55.7%
52.1%
51.6%
46.1%
42.6%
42.4%
42.3%
35.3%
19.5%

0.0%
100.0%



Stage 2
Shooter
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Edwards
Dominic Kratos
Robert Gurney
Nate Eskey

(] Melvin

Craig Bennett
Bill Everett

Chris Tafoya

Ian Scott

Terri Harwood
Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Fernando Barela
David Beuzekom
Lyn Carter

Ernie Simpson
Tim Johnson
Mark Holmen
Michael Garcia
Wayne McKnight
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Benjamin Womble
Thomas Lopez
Lonnie McKnight
Bryan Burrows
Ben Dainty
david sutter

Don Shoemaker
Eli Dainty
Candace percifull
Ian Holmes

Ron Bjornberg
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Michelle LeClair
Kaylynn McKnight

Div
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics

Carry-§
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics

HiCap
Lim10

PCC
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics

Time
13.94
17.90
19.22
17.54
17.36
17.36
21.68
22.60
21.22
21.58
26.86
21.60
22.38
28.28
3135
32.56
28.05
28.54
3241
33.06
30.66
35.31
35.60
3LIT
3431
35.84
39.04
38.06
38.92
42,81
4429
43.50
50.11
50.28
31.45
41.53
46.81
57.60
59.08
104.92

17
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NS Proc Points Score

0O O e O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O© © —m O O© O© O© © © O© O© O o o o o o© o o

0

0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

11
116
11
104
102
101
115
115
11
11
112
114
92

115
119
119
102
102
112
113
103
11
113
11
108
112
118
114
115
11
119
10
119
112
81

81

9
108
102
96

1.96
6.48
6.09
5.93
5.88
5.82
§.30
5.09
4.30
424
411
4.13
411
4.01
3.80
3.65
3.64
3.51
3.45
3.42
3.36
3.31
311
3.15
.14
3.13
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.13
2.69
2.53
2.31
2.23
2.16
2.09
2.01
1.88
113
0.91

Pct
100.0%
81.4%
16.4%
14.5%
13.8%
13.1%
66.6%
63.9%
54.0%
53.3%
52.4%
51.9%
51.6%
51.1%
41.1%
45.9%
45.1%
44.9%
43.3%
42.9%
42.2%
41.6%
39.9%
39.5%
39.5%
39.2%
38.0%
31.6%
3L1%
34.3%
33.1%
31.8%
29.8%
28.0%
21.2%
26.3%
25.2%
23.5%
21.1%
11.5%

By Division
Shooter

Bill Everett
Ernie Simpson
Ben Dainty

(] Melvin

Ian Scott

Javier Chavez
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin

Lyn Carter

Tim Johnson
Michael Garcia
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Bryan Burrows
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
Michelle LeClair
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Bryan Maglidt
Scott Edwards
Dominic Kratos
Robert Gurney
Nate Eskey
Craig Bennett
Chris Tafoya
Terri Harwood
Kent Jones
Fernando Barela
David Beuzekom
Mark Holmen
Wayne McKnight
Benjamin Womble
Thomas Lopez
Lonnie McKnight
Eli Dainty
Candace percifull
Ian Holmes
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Kaylynn McEnight
david sutter

Div
Carry-§
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
PCC

Score
430
3.42
2.69
5.30
417
401
3.80
3.65
3.45
3.36
31T
3.14
3.13
213
2.31
2.01
1.13
1.96
6.48
6.09
593
5.88
5.82
5.09
424
413
411
3.64
3.57
331
3.15
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.3
2.16
2.09
1.88
091
2.53

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
18.6%
100.0%
18.6%

16.1%

11.6%

68.9%

65.0%

63.3%

59.8%

59.2%

58.9%

51.5%

44.8%

31.9%

32.5%
100.0%
81.4%

16.4%

145%

13.8%

13.1%

63.9%

53.3%

51.9%

51.6%

45.1%

44.9%

41.6%

39.5%

38.0%

31.6%

3L1%

28.0%

21.2%

26.3%
23.5%
11.5%
100.0%



Stage 3
Shooter
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Maglidt
(] Melvin
Dominic Kratos
Craig Bennett
Robert Gurney
Benjamin Womble
Chad Melvin

Bill Everett
Scott Edwards
Chris Tafoya
Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Ian Scott

Terri Harwood
Fernando Barela
Mark Holmen
Tim Duncan

Vic Echeverria
Tim Johnson
Wayne McKnight
Lonnie McKnight
Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs

Ben Dainty
Thomas Lopez
Michael Garcia
Bryan Burrows
Don Shoemaker
Candace percifull
Ian Holmes
Michelle LeClair
Eli Dainty

David Beuzekom
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Ernie Simpson
david sutter
Kaylynn McKnight
Nate Eskey

Div
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Carry-S
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
PCC
Optics
Optics

Time A

14,51
15.11
17.10
17.99
17.46
20.29
2431
22.88
25.58
21.01
26.12
25.12
25.69
2413
a1.03
30.48
29.50
32.52
30.73
29.16
36.59
3110
32.35
32.43
32.15
39.25
36.79
43.60
33.45
31.42
40.95
36.08
41.00
40.19
90.13
51.23
94.31
40.38
14.56
0.00

24
18
18
19
21
Al
23
21
23
18
24
18
17
11
18
20
21
20
16
20
21
22
16
16
19
22
19
23
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19
20
16
17
11
24
20
15
13
18
0
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136
112
114
115
108
11
119
107
119
96
120
112
109
95
105
116
99
107
101
96
11
118
101
99
9
118
106
119
81
91
105
92
104
102
120
116
111
13
81
0

9.33
141
6.44
6.39
6.19
8.11
490
4.68
4.69
4.51
449
4.46
424
3.94
3.88
3.81
3.36
3.29
3.29
3.23
3.20
3.13
3.12
3.08
3.02
3.01
2.88
.13
2.60
2.59
2.56
2.55
2.54
2.50
231
2.26
2.04
181
LIT
0.00

Pct
100.0%
19.4%
69.0%
68.5%
66.3%
61.8%
52.4%
50.1%
49.8%
49.0%
48.1%
41.8%
45.5%
42.2%
41.6%
40.8%
36.0%
35.2%
35.2%
34.6%
34.3%
33.5%
33.4%
32.1%
32.3%
32.2%
30.9%
29.2%
21.9%
21.8%
21.5%
21.3%
21.2%
26.8%
25.3%
24.3%
21.9%
19.4%
12.5%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Bill Everett

Ben Dainty

Ernie Simpson
(] Melvin

Chad Melvin
Javier Chavez
Ian Scott

Tim Duncan

Vic Echeverria
Tim Johnson

Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Michael Garcia
Bryan Burrows
Don Shoemaker
Michelle LeClair
Ron Bjornberg
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Maglidt
Dominic Kratos
Craig Bennett
Robert Gurney
Benjamin Womble
Scott Edwards
Chris Tafoya
Kent Jones

Terri Harwood
Fernando Barela
Mark Holmen
Wayne McKnight
Lonnie McKnight
Thomas Lopez
Candace percifull
Ian Holmes

Eli Dainty

David Beuzekom
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Kaylynn McKnight
Nate Eskey
david sutter

Div
Carry-S
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
PCC

Score
4,65
3.02
2.04
6.44
4,68
424
3.94
3.29
3.29
3.23
3.12
3.05
2.88
2.13
2.60
2.55
2.26
9.33
141
6.39
6.19
5.11
490
451
4.49
4.46
3.88
381
3.36
3.20
3.13
3.01
2.59
2.56
2.54
2.50
2.31
11T
0.00
1.81

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
61.1%
100.0%
12.6%
65.9%
61.1%
51.1%
51.0%
50.1%
48.5%
41.4%
44.1%
42.4%
40.4%
39.6%
35.2%
100.0%
19.4%
68.5%
66.3%
61.8%
52.4%
49.0%
48.1%
41.8%
41.6%
40.8%
36.0%
34.3%
33.5%
32.2%
21.8%
21.5%
21.2%
26.8%
25.3%
12.5%

0.0%
100.0%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Maglidt
C] Melvin
Robert Gurney
Dominic Kratos
Craig Bennett
Scott Edwards
Bill Everett

Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Chad Melvin
Chris Tafoya

Tan Scott
Benjamin Womble
Tim Duncan
Fernando Barela
Terri Harwood
David Beuzekom
Mark Holmen
Lyn Carter
Michael Garcia
Vic Echeverria
Lonnie McKnight
Ben Dainty
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
Wayne McEnight
Tim Johnson
Ernie Simpson
Don Shoemaker
Bryan Burrows
Ian Holmes
Candace percifull
Eli Dainty

Ron Bjornberg
david sutter
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Nate Eskey
Michelle LeClair
Kaylynn McKnight

Div
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

Carry-§
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Lim10
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap

PCC
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
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Score
22.61
18.98
16.45
16.25
15.95
15.41
14.32
12.51
12.49
12.29
12.04
1119
11.62
11.33
11,01
10.89
10.21
10.25
10.00
9.83
9.60
9.31
9.04
8.90
8.11
8.14
8.61
8.55
8.14
1.51
143
143
1.20
1.01

6.93
6.14
6.12
5.82
5.49
3.12

Pct
100.0%
84.0%
12.8%
11.9%
10.5%
68.2%
63.3%
55.6%
55.2%
54.4%
53.3%
52.1%
51.4%
50.1%
49.0%
48.1%
45.4%
45.3%
44.2%
43.5%
42.5%
41.5%
40.0%
39.4%
38.8%
38.1%
38.1%
31.8%
36.0%
33.5%
32.9%
32.9%
31.9%
31.0%
30.6%
21.1%
21.1%
25.1%
24.3%
13.8%

By Division
Shooter

Bill Everett

Ben Dainty

Ernie Simpson

(] Melvin

Javier Chavez
Chad Melvin

Ian Scott

Tim Duncan

Lyn Carter
Michael Garcia
Vic Echeverria
Vince Hobbs

Tim Johnson

Don Shoemaker
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Michelle LeClair
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Maglidt
Robert Gurney
Dominic Kratos
Craig Bennett
Scott Edwards
Kent Jones

Chris Tafoya
Benjamin Womble
Fernando Barela
Terri Harwood
David Beuzekom
Mark Holmen
Lonnie McKnight
Thomas Lopez
Wayne McEnight
Ian Holmes
Candace percifull
Eli Dainty
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Nate Eskey
Kaylynn McEnight
david sutter

Div Score
Carry-S 1257
Liml0  8.90
Liml0 8.4
HiCap 16.45
HiCap 12.29
HiCap 12.04
HiCap 11.62
HiCap 11.07
HiCap 9.83
HiCap  9.60
HiCap 931
HiCap 8.1T
HiCap 8.55
HiCap 1.7
HiCap 743
HiCap 6.93
HiCap 5.49
Optics  22.61
Optics  18.98
Optics  16.25
Optics  15.95
Optics  15.41
Optics  14.32
Optics  12.49
Optics 11.79
Optics  11.33
Optics  10.89
Optics  10.2T
Optics  10.25
Optics  10.00
Optics  9.04
Optics 8.14
Optics  8.61
Optics 143
Optics 1.20
Optics  1.01
Optics  6.12
Optics  5.82
Optics  3.12
PCC  6.14

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
91.5%
100.0%
14.1%
13.2%
10.6%
67.3%
59.8%
58.4%
51.0%
53.3%
52.0%
46.0%
45.2%
42.1%
33.4%
100.0%
84.0%
11.9%
10.5%
68.2%
63.3%
55.2%
52.1%
50.1%
48.1%
45.4%
45.3%
44.2%
40.0%
38.1%
38.1%
32.9%
31.9%
31.0%
21.1%
25.1%
13.8%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter
Thomas Lopez
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Bill Everett
Bryan Maglidt
Fernando Barela
Tim Duncan
Robert Gurney
Benjamin Womble
Mark Holmen
Candace percifull
Chad Melvin
David Beuzekom
Vic Echeverria
Tan Holmes
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bryan Burrows
Javier Chavez
Scott Edwards
Lonnie McKnight
Eli Dainty

C] Melvin

Kent Jones

Lyn Carter

Ben Dainty
Michael Garcia
Terri Harwood
Chris Tafoya
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs
Craig Bennett
david sutter
Wayne McEKnight
Don Shoemaker
Michelle LeClair
Tan Scott
Kaylynn McKnight
Dominic Kratos
Tim Johnson
Nate Eskey

Stage 1 Time

120
120
119
118
11§
11
116
116
116
115
114
113
113
112
110
109
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
101
101
99
99
91
97
96
95
93
89
86
16
15
13
64
0

43.18
63.98
32.84
2319
34.21
29.34
25.18
3391
34.84
41.01
30.70
21.08
38.18
40.44
20.71
55.31
26.39
28.68
35.51
46.11
a2.11
26.52
31.93
32.51
28.50
44.82
2.4
36.89
36.54
3110
23.02
52.15
41.14
3431
10.84
21.63
12.53
20.14
32.60
0.00

Shooter

Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Ben Dainty

Don Shoemaker
Benjamin Womble
Scott Edwards
Bill Everett
Chris Tafoya
Mark Holmen
Wayne McKnight
Bryan Burrows
Bryan Maglidt
C] Melvin

Craig Bennett
Javier Chavez
Lonnie McKnight
Terri Harwood
Thomas Lopez
Ernie Simpson
Michael Garcia
Ian Scott

Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Eli Dainty
Jeremy Kirschbaum
david sutter
Vince Hobbs
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Dominic Kratos
Tim Johnson
Robert Gurney
Fernando Barela
David Beuzekom
Michelle LeClair
Nate Eskey
Kaylynn McKnight
Ron Bjornberg
Kent Jones

Ian Holmes
Candace percifull
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Stage 2 Time

119
119
119
119
11§
11
11
11
11
11
11
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
112
112
112
112
11
110
108
108
104
103
102
102
102
102
101
96
94
92
81
81

31.35
32.56
4429
50.11
39.04
19.22
21.22
21.58
35.31
3LIT
42.81
17.90
21.68
22.60
28.28
38.92
21.60
38.06
33.06
35.60
26.36
3241
35.84
50.28
13.94
43.50
3431
97.60
17.54
30.66
17.36
28.08
28.54
99.08
17.36
104.92
46.81
22.38
41.53
31.45

Shooter
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Chris Tafoya
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Benjamin Womble
Bill Everett
Bryan Burrows
Lonnie McKnight
Thomas Lopez
Robert Gurney
Wayne McKnight
Fernando Barela
Ron Bjornberg
Dominic Kratos
(] Melvin

Bryan Maglidt
Kent Jones

Ernie Simpson
Javier Chavez
Craig Bennett
Chad Melvin
Tim Duncan
Michael Garcia
Terri Harwood
Tan Holmes

Eli Dainty

David Beuzekom
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter

Mark Holmen
Vince Hobbs

Ben Dainty
Candace percifull
Scott Edwards
Tim Johnson

Ian Scott
Michelle LeClair
Don Shoemaker
Kaylynn McKnight
david sutter
Nate Eskey

Stage 3 Time

136
120
120
119
119
119
11§
118
11
11
116
116
115
114
112
112
11
109
108
101
107
106
105
105
104
102
101
101
99
99
91
97
96
96
95
92
81
81
13
0

14.51
26.12
50.13
2431
25.58
43.60
3110
39.25
20.29
36.59
30.48
51.23
17.99
17.10
15.11
25.12
54.31
25.69
17.46
22.38
32.52
36.79
21.03
40.95
41.00
40.19
30.13
32.35
29.50
243
32.15
31.42
21.01
29.16
2413
36.08
33.45
14.56
40.38
0.00

Shooter
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Bill Everett
Benjamin Womble
Thomas Lopez
Jimmiie Louis Russell
Bryan Maglidt
Bryan Burrows
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Lonnie McKnight
Chris Tafoya
Fernando Barela
Robert Gurney
(] Melvin

Mark Holmen
Javier Chavez
Wayne McEKnight
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Eli Dainty

Terri Harwood
Michael Garcia
Ben Dainty
Craig Bennett
Scott Edwards
David Beuzekom
Lyn Carter

Kent Jones

Ron Bjornberg
Vince Hobbs

Tan Holmes

Don Shoemaker
Candace percifull
Dominic Kratos
Ian Scott
Michelle LeClair
david sutter

Tim Johnson
Kaylynn McKnight
Nate Eskey

351
355
353
352
348
346
345
343
340
338
336
336
335
333
332
329
321
326
323
321
320
320
320
319
318
311
311
308
301
304
304
295
293
292
283
280
218
263
258
101

Total Time

49.22
85.64
91.32
121.09
17231
96.20
141.78
93.21
86.14
112.13
86.74
92.80
62.83
61.49
99.65
80.36
114.90
10475
124.32
137.99
99.45
100.89
108.95
63.28
68.91
96.41
96.75
14.02
134.58
104.50
122.92
117.93
121.88
95.6T
12.62
166.00
136.63
93.02
252.01
17.36



